Record." 	 ancy between this written price and that given quality of the material, and the nature and ex- 	The time allowed to complete the whole work 	 in figures, the price in writing will be con- tent, as near as possible, of the work required, will be two hundred and seventy-five (275) work- 	 sidered as the bid is as follows: 	 ing days, as provided in the contract. 	DEPARTMENT OF DOCKS AND 	Work must be done at the time and in the 2,927 linear feet of salt-glazed vitrified pipe 	The amount of security required is as follows: 	 FERRIES.

[...]

ABANDONED CONTRACT FOR FURNISH. is as follows: . 	 For Items Nos. 1. 2 and 3, plans may be 

The time allowed to complete the whole work ING ALL THE LABOR AND MATERIALS 	Class 1. For dredging about 100 000 cubic examined at the office of Pilcber & Tachau, 
will be two hundred and seventy-five (275) work- REQUIRED FOR THE BUILDING, CON. yards on the North River, the sum of J6,000. 	architects, 109 Lexington ave., Manhattan. 
ing days, as provided in the contract. 	 STRUCTION AND ERECTION OF PLASTER 	Class 2. For dredging about 10,000 cubic 	For Items Nos.